

X

SLP(C)No. 1492 OF 2005  
ITEM No.60

Court No.10

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1492/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in AFO 398/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ABHIJIT DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SWATIBEN

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( With Appln(s). for extension of time )  
(I.A. No.3 - Application for c/delay in depositing the amount)

Date : 11/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shrish S. Sanjanwala, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Raghvendra Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in depositing the amount is condoned.  
it is stated that the amount directed to be deposited shall be deposit within a week.  
I.A. Nos.2 and 3 are, accordingly, disposed of.  
Call the matter after two weeks.  
(Neena Verma) (Anand Singh)  
Court Master Court Master